     DTHT-1200B-H Kitchen Tidy
Workbench Cabinet with Splashback
Quick Overview
1200 mm
700 mm Deep × 900 mm + 150 mm High
Pre-Assembled with All Welded Joins
Top & Frame Are 1.2 mm
SUS304 Grade (18/8)
Hairline Finish
Doors Are 0.9 mm
  Description
Kitchen Tidy Workbench Cabinet with Splashback - DTHT-1200B-H
All Stainless Steel Workbench Cabinets with Handy Doors to Keep Kitchens Tidy and Hide Clutter Great for Open Kitchens
1200 mm
700 mm Deep × 900 mm + 150mm High
Pre-Assembled with All Welded Joins
Top & Frame Are 1.2 mm
SUS304 Grade (18/8)
Hairline Finish
Doors Are 0.9 mm
2 Years Parts only Warranty
1
Your Shipping Specifications
Net Weight (Kg) 80
Width (mm) 1200
Depth (mm) 700
Height (mm) 900+150
Packing Width (mm) 780
Packing Depth (mm) 1260
Packing Height (mm) 350
Power 0
Warranty 2 Years Parts Only
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2